80PRODUCT CATALOG #20                                                +1 (718) 292-5333      |     TOLL FREE: +1 (888) 383-3330                                               WWW.LEGACYLLC.COM
Fl
oo
d
B
ar
ri
er

Interlocking posts with ground support are required and supplied for every 48" of installed flood barrier.
Flood Barriers
HOW TO ORDER
Orders@LegacyLLC.com +1 (888) 383-3330Local: +1 (718) 292-5333
Toll Free: +1 (888) 383-3330
Email FaxPhoneEasy Ways To
Order
Example   #5027MA30-60How To Order:  Flood Barriers
5021
5027
5028
5029
5040P
A
R
T
 #
5060
5127
5128
5129
Flood
B
arriers
Flood barrier panels can be built to any custom height, subject only to
practical constraints on the ease of fitting into and removing from mounting
brackets.  Specify to nearest 1".  Panels specified for stacking are supplied with
connecting aluminum Bar Clamps.
Ordering Note
Because of the range
of available options and
the precision needed
for efficient installations,
Flood Barriers are typically
specified in consultation
with our Engineering
Department.
Call our engineering
department to discuss.
LEGACY ENGINEERING
Local: +1 (718) 292-5333
Toll Free: +1 (888) 383-3330
81 PRODUCT CATALOG #20                                                +1 (718) 292-5333      |     TOLL FREE: +1 (888) 383-3330                                               WWW.LEGACYLLC.COM80
Flood Barriers
#5027
#5127
Single Flood Barrier for Standard Openings (Up to 48")
Closed Cell
Sponge Neoprene
Flood Barrier Panel
Custom Width"
29⁄32" 29⁄32"
1 1⁄4" 1 1⁄4"
Closed Cell
Sponge Neoprene
Flood Barrier Panel
Custom Width"
1 1⁄4" 1 1⁄4"
29⁄32" 29⁄32"
MOUNTED TO INSIDE OF FRAME
TOP VIEW
#5027MA mounted to the inside of the door frame.
#5127MA mounted to the outside of the door frame.TOP VIEW
MOUNTED TO OUTSIDE OF FRAME
SIDE VIEW
MA - Mill AluminumSTANDARD OPENINGS
DOORS
Fl
oo
d
B
ar
ri
er
s
Easy Lift Handles
EXTRUDED ALUMINUM
Aluminum Channel